
 

 
 
 

v0920 

4417 Corporation Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 

1-844-512-3172 
 

Authorization status can be checked at optimahealth.com/ohcc 
or by calling Provider Relations. 
 

Government Programs: 
LTSS Consumer Directed Services Request Form  

CCC Plus Waiver (all ages) 
Optima Health Community Care | Optima Family Care 

Please submit via fax to 757-579-8626 or 1-844-305-6274 
 

Member Name / Last, First Member ID / Policy # Date of Birth / Age Today’s Date 
    

 

 

Requested Codes:   ☐ S5126   ☐ S5150  

Service Facilitation:  ☐ S5116 x  ☐ 99509 x  ☐ T1028 x 

    ☐ H2000 (1 per member lifetime)  ☐ S5109 (1 per lifetime of EOR) 

Documentation must include the name of the person delivering care and relationship to the individual.  

Forms Needed: 

☐  DMAS 97 A/B     ☐  DMAS 99 

☐ LTSS Screening Packet for initial service ☐  DMAS 100 (Supervision) 

☐  Employment verification for primary caregiver (Supervision) 

Full Name of Service Facilitator:  

Phone:  Fax:  

Optima Provider #:  NPI #:  Tax ID#:  

Person Completing Form:  

Phone:  Fax:  

Date of Service:  From  to:  

Number of Personal Care Hours requested per week:  

Number of Respite Hours per fiscal year:  
• Only unused respite hours will be approved 

http://www.optimaheath.com/
http://www.optimaheath.com/

	Full Name of Service Facilitator: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Optima Provider: 
	NPI: 
	Tax ID: 
	Person Completing Form: 
	Phone_2: 
	Fax_2: 
	Date of Service From: 
	to: 
	Number of Personal Care Hours requested per week: 
	Number of Respite Hours per fiscal year: 
	Member Name/Last, First: 
	Member ID/Policy#: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Age: 
	Today's Date: 
	Print Form: 
	Reset Form: 
	Save As: 
	S5126: Off
	S5150: Off
	S5116: Off
	S5116x: 
	99509: Off
	T1028: Off
	99509x: 
	T1028x: 
	H2000: Off
	S5109: Off
	DMAS 97 A/B: Off
	DMAS 99: Off
	LTSS Screening Packet: Off
	DMAS 100: Off
	Employment verification for primary caregiver: Off


