Government Programs: LTSS Consumer Directed Services Request Form CCC Plus Waiver (all ages)

Optima Health Community Care | Optima Family Care

Please submit via fax to 757-579-8626 or 1-844-305-6274

Member Name / Last, First		Member ID / Policy #		Date of Birth / Age		Today's Date	
Full Name of S	Service Facili	tator:					
Phone:							
Optima Provider #:			NPI #:		Tax ID#:		
Person Comp	leting Form:						
Phone:				Fax:			
Requested Cod	des:		S5126		S5150)	
Service Facilita	ation:		S5116 x		99509	x	□ T1028 x
	I		H2000 (1 per mem	ber lifeti	ime)	□ S5109) (1 per lifetime of EOR)
Date of Service: From				to: _			
Number of Pe	rsonal Care F	lours	requested per wee	k:			
Number of Re • Only ur	-		cal year: will be approved				
Documentation	n must includ	e the	name of the perso	n delive	ring care	and relations	ship to the individual.
Forms Needed	:						
	DMAS 97 A/B					DMAS 99	
□ L	LTSS Screening Packet for initial service					DMAS 100 (Supervision)
	Employment verification for primary caregiver (Supervision)						